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TITAN SC 2500
Code 544

VERTICAL LATHE

Plateau diameter

Turning diameter

Turning height

Allowable weight

No. cross rail

Spindles number

Spindle range

Spindle drive

Weight

Overall dimensions

Manufacture year

Serial number

D.C. spindle motor - N. 1 ram type
vertical tool - N. 1 vertical tool with five
positions turret - N. 1 lateral carriage

2500 mm
2700 mm
1900 mm
15000 Kg
2
1
0-112 rpm
60 Kw
38800 Kg
4800 x 4800 x 5000 mm
1988
543

Notes Notas

TORNO VERTICAL

Diametro plateau

Diametro a tornear

Altura a tornear

Peso admitido

Numero carros traversa

Numero husillos

Revoluciones husillos

Potencia motor husillo

Peso

Dimensiones

Afo de fabricacion

Matricula

Motor husillo C.C. - N.1 carro vertical
con RAM - N. 1 carro vertical con torreta
pentagonal - N. 1 carro lateral

The characteristics, data, measurements and photos provided here are not binding
Caracteristicas, datos, medidas y fotos no suponen compromiso ninguno
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